12/27/22, 5:37 PM Medical Council Of India

MBBS Seats Information
College Name Seth GS Medical College, and KEM Hospital,
Mumbai
Minority Status Non Minority Last Date of Admission 28/12/2022
Category Government Academic Year 2022-2023 .
Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat Sharing? * No
Seat Sharing as per this Consensual Agreement
Ratio/Percentage fixed by State 100 0 0 Seats Distribution as per Ratio/ 250 0 0
Govt. (Govt./Mgt./NRlI) * Percentage (Govt./Mgt./NRI) *
Ratic?IPercentage availed in 100 0 0 Previous year Seats Distribution 250 0 0
previous year (Govt./Mgt./NRI) * (Govt./Mgt./NRlI) *
List of Students MBBS for the year 2022-2023 Seth GS Medical College, and KEM Hospital, Mumbai
S. Merit No. ~ Name of Student Sex Persons with Date of Birth Category ~ Sub Marks Maximum PCB Marks Maximum English Entrance =~ Marks Maximum  Entrance Admission Date
No. Disability(PwD) Category Obtained Marks Percentage ~ Obtained Marks Percentage Exam Obtained Marks in Exam Fees
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 10+2(English) 10+2(English) Name in Entrance Percentage
Entrance  Exam charged
Exam
1 45731 |KARTIK VINOD Male |No 7/11/2003 |Govt |[ST 255 300 85.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |555 720 97.00 6400 25/10/2022
BHISE
2 |2086 |FARATE SANJANA |Female|No 11/3/2005 |[EWS |Gen- 270 300 90.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 66050 [22/10/2022
VARDHMAN EWS
3 |17426 |GAVHALE KARTIK [Male |No 20-06-2004 |Govt  |SC 272 300 90.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |608 720 99.00 1400 28/10/2022
GOPALKRUSHNA
4 12780 |MANAS KESHRI Male |No 12/3/2004 |Govt |OBC- 287 300 95.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 123200 |18/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
5 [2868 |AVINASH JAISWAL |Male [No 16-09-1998 |Govt |OBC- 178 300 59.0 48 100 48.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 123200 |(17/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
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S. Merit No. Name of Student Sex Persons with Date of Birth Category ~ Sub Marks Maximum PCB Marks Maximum English Entrance Marks Maximum Entrance Admission Date
No. Disability(PwD) Category Obtained Marks Percentage ~ Obtained Marks Percentage Exam Obtained Marks in Exam Fees
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Entrance ~ Exam charged
Exam
6 [124001|MEENA LUCKY Male [No 21-10-2004 |Govt  |ST 277 300 92.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |452 720 92.00 |123200 [09/12/2022
SANTOSH KUMAR
61930 |[ROHIT MINA Male |[No 16-06-2004 |Govt  [ST 282 300 94.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |530 720 96.00 |123200 [18/11/2022
3242 |DHRUMIL KUMAR |Male [No 15-11-2004 [EWS  [Gen-  [595 600 99.0 192 200 96.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |123200 [16/11/2022
KANSAGRA EWS
9 [817516|ANU MAYANK Male |Yes 10/11/2004(EWS [Gen-  [329 500 65.0 56 100 56.0 NEET |128 720 53.00 (123200 (18/11/2022
EWS
10 |2849 |BHOOMIKA Female|No 30-01-2003 |EWS |Gen-  |287 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 [18/11/2022
DHARAMPAL EWS
BADLANI
11 |5723 |AYUSH NAYAK Male [No 12/10/2004|Govt |OBC- |284 300 94.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |644 720 99.00 |123200 [12/12/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
12 |2939 |UTKARSH SINGH [Male |No 5/7/2004 |Govt |OBC- |279 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 |25/10/2022
YADAV NCL
(Central
List)
13 7174 |VIKRAMADITYA Male |[No 21-02-2005 |Govt |OBC- 291 300 97.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |638 720 99.00 123200 |09/12/2022
YADAV NCL
(Central
List)
14 |2873 |DEEPANSHU Male |[No 25-10-2004 |Govt |OBC- |292 300 97.0 99 100 99.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 (21/11/2022
SAINI NCL
(Central
List)
15 |5288 [VAISHNAVI Female|No 13-07-2004 |Govt |General|278 300 92.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |645 720 99.00 |123200 [10/12/2022
AGRAWAL
16 |272 DEVANSHU Male |[No 18-04-2004 |Govt [General|289 300 96.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |690 720 99.00 |123200 [25/10/2022
VEKARIYA
17 |518 ARYA PRABHU Male [No 15-03-2004 |Govt  [General|294 300 98.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |685 720 99.00 |123200 [25/10/2022
GAUNKER
18 (639 VORA AASTHA Female|[No 26-02-2004 |Govt |General|280 300 93.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |682 720 99.00 |123200 |25/10/2022
PINAKINBHAI
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19 |1091 |MANUSHREE Female|No 11/10/2004|{Govt  |SC 290 300 96.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |675 720 99.00 |1400 22/10/2022
KADAM
20 (114 ROHIT RAVINDRA |Male [No 30-08-2002 |Govt |OBC- |257 300 85.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |696 720 99.00 |123200 [27/10/2022
KAROSHI NCL
(Central
List)
21 (236 HRIDDHIMA Female|No 17-09-2004 |Govt |General|292 300 97.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |690 720 99.00 |123200 [27/10/2022
LALCHAND
MEWARA
22 |18045 [SOHAM SUKADEV |Male |[No 11/3/2004 |Govt |SC 266 300 88.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |606 720 98.00 |1400 22/10/2022
KHADTARE
23 (113 AABHRAN SINGH |Male [No 16-08-2003 |Govt [General|298 300 99.0 97 100 97.0 NEET |696 720 99.00 |123200 [26/10/2022
24 (578 FEMI MAYUR Female|[No 9/5/2004 |Govt |General|273 300 91.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |685 720 99.00 |123200 [22/10/2022
GALA
25 (679 SHAUNA VERNON [Female|No 3/12/2004 |Govt |General|291 300 97.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |681 720 99.00 |123200 [22/10/2022
SEQUEIRA
26 (2225 |HARSH Male |[No 2/7/2004 |Govt |OBC- 289 300 96.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |6400 26/10/2022
SURYAKANT NCL
CHORGE (Central
List)
27 (2040 |PAWAR TEJAS Male |[No 28-01-2005|EWS |Gen-  |261 300 87.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |66050 [27/10/2022
SANTOSH EWS
28 |82 JUZER MALBARI  [Male |No 3/3/2004 |Govt |General|295 300 98.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |700 720 99.00 |123200 [27/10/2022
29 |697 SUTARIA Male |[No 4/11/2004 |Govt |General|282 300 94.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |681 720 99.00 |123200 [22/10/2022
HARSHVARDHAN
MITESH
30 (2240 |ADITYA Male |[No 23-02-2004 |Govt |OBC- |285 300 95.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |123200 [22/10/2022
CHAUHAN NCL
(Central
List)
31 (2385 |SHOURYA Male |[No 8/11/2004 |Govt |OBC- 285 300 95.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |663 720 99.00 |6400 22/10/2022
PRASHANT NCL
BAGKAR (Central
List)
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32 (680 PRIYANSHU Male |[No 16-08-2004 |Govt |General|274 300 91.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |681 720 99.00 |123200 [23/10/2022
RAKESH SINHA
33 (1981 |SHIKARE Female|No 17-10-2004 |Govt  |SC 290 300 96.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |666 720 99.00 |1400 24/10/2022
NUPOOR
GANESH
34 19119 |PRACHI DAWARE |Female|No 10/7/2003 [Govt |SC 196 300 65.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |631 720 99.00 |1400 28/10/2022
35 (15334 |GALINDE GOPI Male |[No 28-05-2003 |Govt  |SC 276 300 92.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |613 720 99.00 |1400 26/10/2022
GANESH
36 |49173 |PRASAD VIJAYRAO|Male |[No 12/6/2004 |Govt |[ST 267 300 89.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |549 720 97.00 |6400 26/10/2022
INGLE
37 (1613 |REDI KAUSHIK Male |[No 30-06-2003|Govt |OBC- |280 300 93.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |6400 22/10/2022
SATYAVAN NCL
(Central
List)
38 |6 RISHI VINAY Male [No 3/10/2003 [Govt |General{290 300 96.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |710 720 99.00 |123200 |29/10/2022
BALSE
39 |63 FATIMA SAYED Female|No 6/6/2004 |Govt |General|287 300 95.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |700 720 99.00 |123200 [01/11/2022
40 (232 VIKRAMADITYA  |Male [No 17-11-2004 |OPEN |Gen- |274 300 91.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |691 720 99.00 |123200 [01/11/2022
BAJAJ EWS
41 1831 SAINANI ADITYA |Male |No 14-10-2003 |Govt |General|271 300 90.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |680 720 99.00 123200 |02/11/2022
ISHWAR
42 871 SWAMI SOHAM  [Male |No 13-05-2004 (Govt [OBC- [290 300 96.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |680 720 99.00 |6400 29/10/2022
RAJESH NCL
(Central
List)
43 (890 MEET MEHTA Male [No 29-04-2004 |Govt |General|296 300 98.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |680 720 99.00 |123200 [31/10/2022
44 (889 KILLEDAR Male |[No 5/1/2005 |Govt |General|272 300 90.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |680 720 99.00 |123200 [29/10/2022
TANMAY MILIND
45 (892 SNEHA SANTOSH |Female|No 29-10-2004 |Govt |General|290 300 96.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |680 720 99.00 |123200 [29/10/2022
SHETTI
46 |899 ISHA YOGESH Female|No 15-10-2004 |Govt |OBC- 277 300 92.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |680 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
SANKHE NCL
(Central
List)
47 1907 ADVIK PAVGI Male |[No 6/4/2004 |Govt |General|253 300 84.0 69 100 69.0 NEET |680 720 99.00 |123200 [30/10/2022
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48 (908 HUNAR DASMIT |Female|No 31-05-2004 |Govt |General|256 300 85.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |680 720 99.00 |123200 [31/10/2022
SINGH KHOKAR
49 (936 KULKARNI Female|No 4/4/2005 |Govt |General|{294 300 98.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |678 720 99.00 |123200 [31/10/2022
ANUSHKA ASHISH
50 |1008 [SHRIYA Female|No 15-09-2004 |Govt |General|267 300 89.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |676 720 99.00 |123200 [30/10/2022
SUBEERYA
51 (1049 |JADHAVAR Male |[No 20-04-2004 |Govt |OBC- |273 300 91.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |675 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
SWAPNIL NCL
SURESHCHANDRA (Central
List)
52 (1197 |ARIF Male |[No 7/8/2003 |Govt |OBC- 298 300 99.0 97 100 97.0 NEET |675 720 99.00 |6400 02/11/2022
ABDULRAHEMAN NCL
INAMDAR (Central
List)
53 {1199 |AARYA VINAY Male |[No 2/6/2004 |Govt |General|293 300 97.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |675 720 99.00 |123200 {29/10/2022
SAHANI
54 (1210 |MOHITE VIRAJ Male |[No 2/7/2004 |Govt |General|277 300 92.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |675 720 99.00 |123200 [30/10/2022
RAVINDRA
55 |1297 |DOSHI SANIYA Female|No 8/1/2004 |Govt |General|266 300 88.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |673 720 99.00 |123200 [02/11/2022
PRUTHVIRA]
56 (1308 |PATIL APOORV Male |[No 29-10-2004 |[EWS |Gen- |278 300 92.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |673 720 99.00 |66050 [30/10/2022
SANDEEP EWS
57 (1356 |MANSI Female|No 17-02-2004 |Govt [General|290 300 96.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |672 720 99.00 |123200 [31/10/2022
58 |1401 |SIDDHARTH Male |[No 17-07-2004 |Govt |General|296 300 98.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |671 720 99.00 |123200 [29/10/2022
SHYAM NAIR
59 |1465 |ADITI NITIN PATIL |[Female|No 25-11-2004 |Govt  |General|273 300 91.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |123200 [31/10/2022
60 (1491 |ADITYA AMOL Male |[No 18-07-2004 |Govt |General|285 300 95.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |123200 [31/10/2022
BABHALE
61 (1497 |DSUZA DANIEL Male |[No 20-10-2004 |Govt |General|279 300 93.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |123200 [30/10/2022
WALTER
62 |1525 |SHANTANU Male |[No 18-05-2004 |Govt |OBC- |270 300 90.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
RAJESH JAWADE NCL
(Central
List)
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63 |1578 |LOKARE RAHUL [Male [No 26-07-2001 |[EWS |Gen- |282 300 94.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |66050 [31/10/2022
RAJEBHAU EWS

64 (1599 |SHIKHARR Male |[No 28-06-2003 |Govt |General|287 300 95.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |123200 [30/10/2022
VERMA

65 [1678 [SAWANT VEDANT |Male [No 4/11/2003 [EWS |Gen- [291 300 97.0 99 100 99.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |66050 [01/11/2022
SURESH EWS

66 (1680 [SIDDHANT SAMIR |Male [No 16-05-2004 |Govt  |General|273 300 91.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |123200 |31/10/2022
SHETH

67 (1689 |ARYAN Male |[No 15-09-2004 |Govt |General|268 300 89.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |123200 [30/10/2022
POTNURWAR

68 |1753 |ROHAN RAKESH |Male [No 25-09-2004 |Govt |OBC-  |271 300 90.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
PATIL NCL

(Central
List)

69 |1754 |ANSH CHIRAG Male |[No 29-01-2004 |Govt |General|289 300 96.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |670 720 99.00 |123200 [30/10/2022
SHAH

70 |1881 |BHARUKA MEHEK |Female|No 24-09-2003 |Govt |General|293 300 97.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |667 720 99.00 |123200 [30/10/2022
SUBHASH

71 ]1909 |TANMAY KHADKE |Male [No 3/10/2003 |Govt |General|290 300 96.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |666 720 99.00 |123200 [02/11/2022

72 |1925 |[SANIKA GOKUL |Female|No 17-07-2004 |Govt [General|290 300 96.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |666 720 99.00 |123200 [01/11/2022
JORWEKAR

73 |1926 |TANVI SHAILESH |Female|No 18-06-2003 |Govt |General|281 300 93.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |666 720 99.00 |123200 {29/10/2022
KULKARNI

74 (1946 |AGRAWAL Male |[No 12/9/2004 |Govt |[General|242 300 80.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |666 720 99.00 |123200 [04/11/2022
DEVANSH NILESH

75 |1958 |DESHMUKH Female|No 29-03-2004 |Govt |General|286 300 95.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |666 720 99.00 |123200 [02/11/2022
AABHA JAYDEEP

76 |1983 [SAAKSHISHREE |Female|No 7/7/2004 |Govt |General|295 300 98.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |666 720 99.00 |123200 [02/11/2022
SINGH

77 11985 |SAUD NASSAR Male |[No 8/12/2003 |Govt |General|264 300 88.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |666 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022

78 12116 |INAMDAR NEHA |Female|No 12/8/2004 |Govt |[General|287 300 95.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |123200 [01/11/2022
MANISH
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79 (2117 |ANSARI Male |[No 6/6/2003 |Govt |OBC- |260 300 86.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
ABDULLAH NCL
HAFEEZUR (Central
RAHMAN List)
80 |2188 |KHUSHI KELA Female|[No 17-04-2004 |Govt  |General|291 300 97.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |123200 |27/11/2022
81 |2189 |NISHAD SHIRKE |Male [No 26-04-2004 |Govt  |General|281 300 93.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
82 |2231 |BHOITEADITYA |Male [No 26-12-2004 |Govt |General|262 300 87.0 69 100 69.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
DATTATRAY
83 (2232 |PATIL Male |[No 19-07-2004 |Govt |General|235 300 78.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |123200 [27/11/2022
SAVYASACHI
ANAND
84 (2251 |HURKAT RAM Male |[No 15-10-2004 |Govt |General|291 300 97.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |123200 [28/11/2022
GOVIND
85 (2272 |VAISHNAVI Female|No 18-09-2003 [EWS [Gen-  [282 300 94.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |665 720 99.00 |66050 [02/11/2022
RAJENDRA EWS
PASALKAR
86 (2311 |BONDE NIKHIL Male |[No 2/6/2004 |Govt |OBC- 288 300 96.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |664 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
MOTIRAM NCL
(Central
List)
87 (2340 |AYUSH KUMAR Male |[No 5/11/2004 |Govt |General|293 300 97.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |664 720 99.00 |123200 [25/11/2022
88 (2348 |SAHIL SHAH Male |[No 25-06-2004 |Govt |OBC- |255 300 85.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |664 720 99.00 |6400 03/11/2022
ASHAKAN NCL
(Central
List)
89 (2388 |SARDA HARSH Male |[No 7/11/2003 |Govt |General|291 300 97.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |663 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
CHETAN
90 (2391 |DISHA Female|No 21-03-2004 |Govt |General|263 300 87.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |663 720 99.00 |123200 [28/11/2022
BALASAHEB
GAIKWAD
91 |2392 |MISAR ATHARVA |Male [No 31-07-2004 |Govt |General|288 300 96.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |663 720 99.00 |123200 [27/11/2022
AJAY
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92 (2430 |MURKUTE Male |[No 17-03-2004 |Govt [OBC- [273 300 91.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |662 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
KANCHAN NCL
VAIJNATH (Central
List)
93 (2464 |HUMBE SIDDHI |Female|No 18-07-2003 |Govt [OBC- |296 300 98.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |662 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
SANJU NCL
(Central
List)
94 2481 |KHADIJA ABBASI |Female|No 18-12-2003 |Govt |General|294 300 98.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |662 720 99.00 |123200 [25/11/2022
SAIFEE
95 |2508 |SONTAKKE GAURI |Female|No 21-08-2004 |Govt |OBC- |279 300 93.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |661 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
SUDHIR NCL
(Central
List)
96 (2516 |KARAN KETAN Male |[No 5/3/2004 |[EWS |General|274 300 91.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |661 720 99.00 |66050 [30/10/2022
MERCHANT
97 |2517 |SIDDHARTH Male |[No 26-05-2004 |Govt |General|283 300 94.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |661 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
HARSH SHAH
98 2592 |GUJAR MIHEEKA |Female|No 26-11-2004 |Govt |General|270 300 90.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |661 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
ABHINANDAN
99 |2594 |SRUSHTI YOGESH |Female|No 1/4/2004 |Govt |OBC- |284 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |661 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
SARODE NCL
(Central
List)
100(2611 |VARUN BIPIN Male [No 26-12-2004 |Govt |General|274 300 91.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |661 720 99.00 123200 |03/11/2022
SAVANT
101|2620 |SHINDE Male |[No 14-12-2004 |Govt |[OBC- [267 300 89.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |661 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
SIDDHARTH NCL
VASANT (Central
List)
102|2661 |DHAVALE Male |[No 17-01-2005 |Govt [General|272 300 90.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
ASHWIN ANAND
103|2774 |KHANDADE Male |[No 20-05-2004 |Govt |OBC- |238 300 79.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |6400 29/10/2022
NISARG SANTOSH NCL
(Central
List)
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104|2799 |HEGANA Male |[No 12/7/2004 |Govt |[General|290 300 96.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 [28/11/2022
SHRINATH
RAJKUMAR
1052832 |PATEL MANISHA [Female|No 27-07-2003 |Govt |General|266 300 88.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 |28/11/2022
106(2870 |VAIBHAV VISHNU [Male |No 26-06-2004 |EWS  |General|298 300 99.0 100 100 100.0 |NEET |660 720 99.00 |66050 [03/11/2022
DHAWLE
107|2891 |GAYATRI Female|No 19-11-2004 |Govt [General|289 300 96.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 [25/11/2022
BADRINARAYAN
108|2899 |AANVITA Female|No 4/6/2005 |Govt |General|293 300 97.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 [28/11/2022
SRIVASTAVA
109(2916 |AGRAWAL SAKSHI [Female|No 20-06-2003 |Govt |General|285 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
SANJAY
110(2954 |MAHI SHAILESH |Female|No 10/10/2004|Govt  |[General|289 300 96.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 |123200 [25/11/2022
ADUKIA
111(2978 |AMBIKA GUPTA |Female|No 14-05-2005 |Govt  |General|279 300 93.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |659 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
112(3007 |NIDHI BHAVESH [Female|No 3/10/2003 |Govt |General(283 300 94.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |659 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
RAMBHIA
113|3048 |MAROO NIDHI Female|No 3/6/2004 |EWS |Gen- |278 300 92.0 71 100 71.0 NEET |658 720 99.00 |66050 [30/10/2022
RAJIV EWS
1141|3049 |SHARMEEN Female|[No 9/9/2003 |Govt |OBC- 263 300 87.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |658 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
SADAF EJAZ NCL
AHMED (Central
List)
115|3057 |CHOURE UDAY Male |[No 21-06-2004 |Govt |OBC- |285 300 95.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |658 720 99.00 |6400 02/11/2022
VISHNU NCL
(Central
List)
116|3063 |ADITYA JOSHI Male |[No 26-06-2004 |Govt |General|283 300 94.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |658 720 99.00 |123200 (27/11/2022
1117|3146 |CHANDAN Female|[No 23-03-2004 |[EWS |Gen- (284 300 94.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |657 720 99.00 |66050 [31/10/2022
MRUDUL VILAS EWS
118|3220 [SWARAJ ANIL Male |[No 28-08-2003|Govt |OBC- |270 300 90.0 68 100 68.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
WAGH NCL
(Central
List)
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119|3233 |BANDE SAKAR Male |[No 1/3/2004 |Govt |[OBC- |[266 300 88.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |6400 03/11/2022
PRAVIN NCL
(Central
List)
1201|3244  |PATIL VATSAL Male |[No 30-05-2004 |Govt  |OBC-  |221 300 73.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
PRAKASH NCL
(Central
List)
1213248 |RAKECHA Female|No 11/8/2003 |EWS |General|272 300 90.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |66050 [31/10/2022
SANSKRUTI
SAGAR
122|3259 |PATIL ABHINAV [Male |No 27-06-2004 |Govt |OBC- |289 300 96.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
RAVINDRA NCL
(Central
List)
123(3290 |ANUSHKA BAPU [Female|No 6/5/2003 |Govt |General|523 600 87.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
KANDEKAR
1243317 |VIVITSA RATNANI [Female|No 26-05-2005|Govt  |General|272 300 90.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
125|3335 |PAREE Female|No 12/10/2004|Govt  |General|281 300 93.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
MAYURESH
DUBEY
126(3339 |KADAM SHIVRA] [Male |No 10/12/2004|EWS  |General|219 300 73.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 66050 [01/11/2022
DATTA
127|3346 |AKANCHA Female|No 1/5/2003 |OPEN |[Gen- [259 300 86.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |656 720 99.00 |123200 {28/11/2022
KRISHNA SHUKLA EWS
128(3383 |JAGTAP ATHARVA [Male |No 29-09-2004 |[EWS |Gen- (284 300 94.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |66050 [30/10/2022
RAMCHANDRA EWS
129(3384 |SANCHIT JADHAV [Male |No 16-06-2004 |Govt |General|279 300 93.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
1303460 [SHRUTIM Female|No 28-06-2004 |Govt |OBC- |289 300 96.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
CHALKE NCL
(Central
List)
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13113472 |LAGAD Female|No 19-09-2004 (Govt [OBC- [276 300 92.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
SHRADDHA NCL
EKNATH (Central
List)
1323578 |ABDUL Male |[No 16-10-2002 |Govt [General|296 300 98.0 98 100 98.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |123200 {28/11/2022
MUQTADIR KHAN
133(3648 |SHIVAM VISHNU [Male |No 18-05-2003 [Govt [OBC- [296 300 98.0 97 100 97.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
KSHIRSAGAR NCL
(Central
List)
1341|3654 |SHASHWAT Male |[No 10/2/2004 |Govt |[General|288 300 96.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |123200 (27/11/2022
SHRIVASTAVA
135(3676 |VAIDYA RITESH Male |[No 3/11/2002 |Govt |OBC- |213 300 71.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
NANDU NCL
(Central
List)
136(3721 |RANAJKAR Male [No 20-06-2001 [EWS |Gen- |279 300 93.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |66050 [02/11/2022
RUSHIKESH EWS
KRUSHNA
137|3751 |PATIL AYUSH Male |[No 10/10/2003|Govt  |[General|253 300 84.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |655 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
UDAYKUMAR
138(3801 |SAMRUDDHI Female|No 4/1/2004 |Govt |General|290 300 96.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |654 720 99.00 |123200 [26/11/2022
VEDAK
139(3843 |PRANAV RAMRAO [Male |No 7/9/2004 |Govt |OBC- 253 300 84.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |653 720 99.00 |6400 26/11/2022
KHOND NCL
(Central
List)
140(3897 |MANASWI GOPAL [Female|No 6/6/2003 |EWS |Gen- |282 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |653 720 99.00 |66050 [01/11/2022
JAKHOTIYA EWS
1413943 |SAYALI SATISH Female|No 8/9/2004 |Govt |OBC- |268 300 89.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |652 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
PATIL NCL
(Central
List)
1423957 |NAVANDAR Male [No 10/10/2004|EWS |Gen- |288 300 96.0 67 100 67.0 NEET |652 720 99.00 |66050 [03/11/2022
NIKHIL EWS
PRAVINKUMAR
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1431|3966 |MAROTI Male |[No 1/2/2002 |Govt |[OBC- [255 300 85.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |652 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
AMBADAS NCL
MALANDE (Central
List)
14414006 |UMA VITTHAL Female|No 21-11-2004 |Govt  |SC 292 300 97.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |652 720 99.00 |1400 29/10/2022
SONAVANE
145(4045 |PRASAD YOGESH [Male |No 22-01-2004|Govt |OBC- |273 300 91.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |652 720 99.00 |6400 29/10/2022
MAHAJAN NCL
(Central
List)
146|4055 |NAIK DIVYANK Male [No 22-02-2004|Govt |OBC-  |291 300 97.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |652 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
VIJAY NCL
(Central
List)
14714117  |VIRAJ BHISE Male |[No 20-05-2004 |EWS  |General|276 300 92.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |651 720 99.00 |66050 [02/11/2022
14814174 |LADOLE ARPIT Male |[No 23-01-2005|Govt |OBC- (264 300 88.0 67 100 67.0 NEET |651 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
HIRALAL NCL
(Central
List)
1491|4254 |NARAYAN NITESH [Male |No 27-07-2004 |EWS |Gen- |279 300 93.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |66050 [02/11/2022
AGRAWAL EWS
150(4263 |POKALE Male [No 4/11/2002 |EWS |Gen- (271 300 90.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |66050 |01/11/2022
HRISHIKESH EWS
PANDURANG
1514318 |ANSARI SARAH Female|No 30-03-2001 |Govt |OBC- |239 300 79.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
SHAHID NCL
(Central
List)
1521|4364 |CHAUDHARI Male [No 7/6/2004 |Govt |OBC- 268 300 89.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
VAIBHAV RAMESH NCL
(Central
List)
1534421 |KUMBHAR Female|No 25-08-2004 |Govt |OBC- |273 300 91.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
ANURADHA ARUN NCL
(Central
List)
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15414436 |RISHIKESH Male |[No 16-11-2003 [Govt |OBC- |284 300 94.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
SURESH WAHILE NCL
(Central
List)
155(4557 |POMAJE ADITYA [Male |No 21-11-2003 |EWS |Gen- (277 300 92.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |66050 |31/10/2022
JAYKUMAR EWS
15614630 |GITE RUCHA Female|No 11/11/2004|Govt  [OBC- [293 300 97.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |6400 02/11/2022
SANJAY NCL
(Central
List)
15714666 |UDAYAN Male |[No 29-03-2003|Govt |OBC- |263 300 87.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
PRAMOD PAWAR NCL
(Central
List)
1581|4681 |MAHAJAN Male |[No 4/3/2005 |OBC |General(271 300 90.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |650 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
PRANAYV DINESH
1594682 |MALI ANAGHA Female|No 29-07-2002 |Govt |OBC- |257 300 85.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |649 720 99.00 |6400 29/10/2022
HARIBHAU NCL
(Central
List)
160|4798 |BHAT VAISHNAVI [Female|No 7/10/2003 |EWS |Gen- 287 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |648 720 99.00 |66050 [31/10/2022
UTTAM EWS
16114915 |MANKAPURE Female|No 11/6/2004 ([EWS |[Gen- [276 300 92.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |647 720 99.00 |66050 [28/11/2022
SIMRAN EWS
FIROJKHAN
162(4960 |VIKRANT Male |[No 6/5/2004 |Govt |OBC- |268 300 89.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |647 720 99.00 |6400 28/11/2022
RAMRAO PATIL NCL
(Central
List)
16314986 |ANKUSH NITIN Male |[No 30-06-2004 |Govt |OBC- |280 300 93.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |647 720 99.00 |6400 26/11/2022
PATIL NCL
(Central
List)
164(5043 |KESWANI Male [No 30-08-2004 [EWS  |General|269 300 89.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |647 720 99.00 |66050 |28/11/2022
GAURAYV BISHAM
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165|5055 |[PATIL OM Male |[No 13-05-2004 [EWS [Gen-  [260 300 86.0 65 100 65.0 NEET |646 720 99.00 |66050 [28/11/2022
BALASO EWS
166(5060 |ROHIT GAWARE [Male |No 15-08-2004 (Govt [OBC- [276 300 92.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |646 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
167(5106 |ATHARVA DEEPAK|Male |No 31-08-2003|Govt |OBC- |269 300 89.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |646 720 99.00 |6400 28/11/2022
KUMBHAVDEKAR NCL
(Central
List)
168|5149 |GOTAMWAD Female|No 1/1/2005 |Govt |[OBC- (277 300 92.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |646 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
SHREYA NCL
RANGNATH (Central
List)
169|5161 |DESHMUKH Male |[No 8/11/2000 |EWS |Gen- 250 300 83.0 74 100 74.0 NEET |646 720 99.00 |66050 [29/11/2022
KARTIK DILIPRAO EWS
170(5475 |MANAS SANTOSH [Male |No 1/5/2004 |Govt |OBC- |247 300 82.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |645 720 99.00 6400 25/11/2022
THAKARE NCL
(Central
List)
17115488 |AASHI Female|[No 18-02-2005 |[Govt [OBC- [285 300 95.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |645 720 99.00 |6400 03/11/2022
PHULSINGH NCL
PAMAR (Central
List)
172|5505 |KANAKI Female|No 24-07-2004 |Govt |OBC- |252 300 84.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |645 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
SHREYASHREE NCL
SATISH (Central
List)
173[5579  |AAYUSH Male [No 23-11-2004|Govt [OBC- (269 (300  [89.0  [80 100 80.0  |NEET [645 [720  [99.00 [6400  |26/11/2022
MAHAJAN NCL
(Central
List)
174|5654 |UDAY Male |[No 4/3/2004 |Govt |[OBC- (275 300 91.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |645 720 99.00 {6400 28/11/2022
VIJAYKUMAR NCL
SARKATE (Central
List)
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175|5711 |CHINMAY SANJAY |Male |No 9/2/2004 |Govt |OBC- |280 300 93.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |644 720 99.00 6400 27/11/2022
GANGAPURKAR NCL
(Central
List)
176|5764 |LOKHANDE Female|No 15-03-2004 |Govt [OBC- |276 300 92.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |644 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
SHUBHANI NCL
MAHADEV (Central
List)
177(5929 |RAYMULE Male |[No 19-06-2003 |Govt  |OBC- 291 300 97.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |643 720 99.00 |6400 27/11/2022
KRISHNA RAJESH NCL
(Central
List)
178(5934 |AIREKAR HARSH [Male |No 10/3/2003 |(Govt |[OBC- [263 300 87.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |643 720 99.00 |6400 28/11/2022
SIDDHESHWAR NCL
(Central
List)
17916028 [JANKAR AMIT Male |[No 17-03-2004 (Govt [OBC- [258 300 86.0 75 100 75.0 NEET |642 720 99.00 |6400 02/11/2022
SUDHAKAR NCL
(Central
List)
180|6059 |POTDAR DIVYA Female|No 12/6/2004 |Govt |OBC- |284 300 94.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |642 720 99.00 |6400 28/11/2022
DEEPAK NCL
(Central
List)
18116118 |KHETIWALE Male |[No 2/12/2003 |Govt |OBC- 286 300 95.0 98 100 98.0 NEET |642 720 99.00 |6400 02/11/2022
REHAN RAMJU NCL
(Central
List)
18216159 |DAHIPHALE Male |[No 2/10/2004 |Govt |OBC- 262 300 87.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |641 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
VEDANT BABAN NCL
(Central
List)
183(6164 |NARUTE AARYA |Female|No 18-07-2004 |Govt [OBC- [265 300 88.0 83 100 83.0 NEET |641 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
ARJUN NCL
(Central
List)
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18416274 |RATHOD Male [No 17-07-2004 |Govt |OBC- |274 600 45.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |641 720 99.00 |6400 02/11/2022
SANDESH SAHEB NCL
(Central
List)
185(6496 |ADE SAHIL Male [No 23-01-2004 |Govt |OBC- |285 300 95.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |640 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
SAINATH NCL
(Central
List)
186(6622 |KUMBHARGAVE [Female|No 3/7/2004 |Govt |OBC- |250 300 83.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |640 720 99.00 |6400 31/10/2022
DHANSHRI NCL
BHIMRAO (Central
List)
187(7364 |NEELAM MANIK [Female|No 4/12/2002 |Govt |General|216 300 72.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |637 720 99.00 |123200 [12/12/2022
NAZRE
188(7551 |GHULE VISHAKHA [Female|No 12/11/2001|Govt |OBC- |214 300 71.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |636 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
SUKHDEV NCL
(Central
List)
189|7778 |VEDANT Male |[No 11/7/2004 |Govt |OBC- |274 300 91.0 78 100 78.0 NEET |635 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
HARIBHAU NCL
SALUNKE (Central
List)
190(8793 |SHRUTIKA BANOT [Female|No 19-08-2003 [Govt [OBC- [239 300 79.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |632 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
191(9322 |BARDE ROSHAN [Male |No 2/2/2005 |Govt |OBC- 276 300 92.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |630 720 99.00 |6400 30/10/2022
SANTOSH NCL
(Central
List)
192|10120 |HRUSHIKESH Male |[No 14-06-2003 [Govt  |SC 259 300 86.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |628 720 99.00 |1400 31/10/2022
MAHADEV
JADHAV
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193(10436 |KADAM RAGHAV [Male |No 20-11-2004|Govt |OBC- |210 300 70.0 67 100 67.0 NEET |626 720 99.00 |6400 02/11/2022
BALAJI NCL
(Central
List)
194111228 |POWAR HARSH Male |[No 6/12/2004 |Govt |SC 295 300 98.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |625 720 99.00 1400 30/10/2022
SANJAY
195(11679 |SHELAR PRERNA [Female|No 7/9/2004 |Govt |OBC- 269 300 89.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |623 720 99.00 |6400 01/11/2022
ABHIJIT NCL
(Central
List)
196(13159 |GAIKWAD PAYAL [Female|No 5/1/2004 |Govt |OBC- |277 300 92.0 91 100 91.0 NEET |619 720 99.00 |6400 27/11/2022
ASHOK NCL
(Central
List)
19715047 |VHANKADE Male |[No 24-09-2003 |Govt  |SC 268 300 89.0 88 100 88.0 NEET |614 720 99.00 |1400 31/10/2022
VINAYAK
RAMCHANDRA
198|15537 |LANKESHWAR Male |[No 13-02-2004 |Govt  |SC 272 300 90.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |612 720 99.00 |1400 30/10/2022
ABHIJEET
BHIMRAO
199|16166 |NEERA] KUMAR [Male |No 18-03-2000 |Govt  |General|247 300 82.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |611 720 99.00 |123200 [01/11/2022
200/18951 |[INGULE AMRUTA |Female|No 4/6/2003 |Govt |[SC 283 300 94.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |605 720 98.00 {1400 31/10/2022
SOMNATH
201)19388 |PRASAD DANGE |Male [No 11/11/2003|Govt  |SC 224 300 74.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |603 720 98.00 |1400 30/10/2022
202|19464 |MEHUL ADCHITRE|Male |[No 3/7/2003 |Govt |SC 269 300 89.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |603 720 98.00 |1400 03/11/2022
203]19920 |NIKITATHORAT |Female|No 28-06-2003 |Govt  |SC 283 300 94.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |602 720 98.00 |1400 31/10/2022
204 (20250 |SAURABH Male [No 30-11-2002 |Govt  |SC 271 300 90.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |601 720 98.00 |1400 02/11/2022
SURYAWANSHI
20521637 [SUMIT SASANE  |Male |No 27-10-2003|Govt  |SC 258  [300 [86.0 |95 100 95.0  |NEET [598 [720  [98.00 [1400  |04/11/2022
206|21717 |SATDIVE ISHITA |Female|No 7/10/2004 |Govt |SC 266 300 88.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |598 720 98.00 |1400 31/10/2022
SANJAY
207|22821 |SHREYA Female|No 24-09-2004 |Govt  |SC 289 300 96.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |596 720 98.00 |1400 01/11/2022
LOKCHAND
CHAURE
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208|22893 |KHIRADE ROHIT |Male [No 19-12-2004 |Govt  |SC 271 300 90.0 76 100 76.0 NEET |595 720 98.00 |1400 31/10/2022
SAMBA

209|25755 |[SUHAS GYANDEO |Male |[No 9/4/2003 |Govt |SC 294 300 98.0 94 100 94.0 NEET |590 720 98.00 |1400 25/11/2022
SONWANE

210|26246 |ADITI MISHRA Female|No 30-10-2003 |Govt |General|288 300 96.0 97 100 97.0 NEET |589 720 98.00 |123200 [30/10/2022

211)26981 |MANE PRATIMA |Female|No 1/6/2001 |Govt |SC 166 300 55.0 54 100 54.0 NEET |587 720 98.00 |1400 31/10/2022
CHANDRAKANT

212(27814 |TANUSHRI Female|No 9/7/2003 |Govt |SC 300 400 75.0 100 100 100.0 |NEET |586 720 98.00 |1400 01/11/2022
RAVINDRA AARYA

213|28876 |NEHA PRADIP Female|No 7/4/2002 |Govt |SC 270 300 90.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |584 720 98.00 |1400 02/11/2022
RAMTEKE

214]29002 [SWAMI GAYATRI |Female|No 17-07-2003 |Govt  |SC 290 300 96.0 93 100 93.0 NEET |584 720 98.00 {1400 01/11/2022
UMAKANT

215]29983 |SHRADDHA KISAN|Female|No 3/2/2005 |Govt |ST 267 300 89.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |582 720 98.00 |6400 01/11/2022
SHINGADE

216(30566 |SHRADDHA Female|No 6/6/2004 |Govt |SC 265 300 88.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |581 720 98.00 |1400 26/11/2022
MADHUKAR
DEVRUKHKAR

21733758 |AARYAK ANIL Male |[No 15-01-2004 |Govt  |SC 279 300 93.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |575 720 98.00 |1400 25/11/2022
JADHAV

218|39867 |DEVSHREE Female|[No 15-05-2004 |Govt  |SC 278 300 92.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |565 720 97.00 |1400 26/11/2022
SANJAYRAO
WANKHEDE

219(47147 |ADITI SARDAR Female|No 19-02-2003 |Govt  |SC 279 300 93.0 86 100 86.0 NEET |552 720 97.00 |1400 28/11/2022

220147475 |GAIKWAD Female|No 1/5/2001 |Govt |SC 177 300 59.0 70 100 70.0 NEET |552 720 97.00 1400 26/11/2022
ANUSHKA
AVINASH

22143836 |SANAMADIKAR Male |[No 8/6/2004 |Govt |SC 253 300 84.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |558 720 97.00 |1400 26/11/2022
ANUSHK KAILAS

222149765 |TUSHAR Male |[No 22-03-2003 |Govt |ST 262 300 87.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |548 720 97.00 {6400 31/10/2022
SAKHARAM
CHAUDHARI

223(61329 |PRATIK SUNIL Male |[No 14-10-2001 |[Govt  [ST 163 300 54.0 67 100 67.0 NEET |531 720 96.00 |6400 31/10/2022
PADVI
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22462854 |ATHARVA Male [No 13-05-2004 |Govt  [ST 276 300 92.0 77 100 77.0 NEET |529 720 96.00 |6400 31/10/2022
SUDHAKAR
DABERAO

225169173 |YASH PRATAP Male |[No 10/3/2003 |Govt |[ST 290 300 96.0 96 100 96.0 NEET |520 720 96.00 |6400 01/11/2022
ADE

226(70943 |KADAM Female|No 18-04-2002 |Govt  |SC 241 300 80.0 82 100 82.0 NEET |517 720 95.00 |1400 27/11/2022
SHABDALI RAJESH

227|72336 |ROHIT ASARAM |Male |[No 25-10-2002 |Govt  |ST 273 300 91.0 85 100 85.0 NEET |515 720 95.00 |6400 02/11/2022
PAWARA

228172435 |DADMAL MANISH [Male [No 6/10/2002 |Govt |ST 266 300 88.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |515 720 95.00 {6400 02/11/2022
YASHWANT

229181591 |ANIKET HARDULE |Male [No 1/12/2002 |Govt |[ST 296 300 98.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |503 720 95.00 |6400 27/11/2022

230182286 |KOMAL SANJAY |Female|No 8/2/2004 |Govt |OBC- 188 300 62.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |502 720 95.00 |6400 13/12/2022
SANAP NCL

(Central
List)

231(93201 |SHRADDHA Female|No 8/11/2002 |Govt |ST 268 300 89.0 95 100 95.0 NEET |488 720 94.00 |6400 01/11/2022
MARKAM

232193625 |RAHATE PARTH |Male |[No 28-02-2005|Govt |General(243 300 81.0 80 100 80.0 NEET |488 720 94.00 |123200 [10/12/2022
VAIJANATH

233|104529|FODSE SHRIJAL Female|No 22-06-2003 |Govt |ST 285 300 95.0 95 100 95.0 NEET (474 720 94.00 |6400 30/10/2022
DNYANESHWAR

2341106662 |BHURKE KRANTI |Female|No 7/10/2003 |Govt |ST 261 300 87.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |472 720 93.00 |6400 03/11/2022
GANESH

235|114535|THAKUR HARSHIL |Male [No 9/5/2003 |Govt |ST 288 300 96.0 92 100 92.0 NEET |463 720 93.00 |6400 30/10/2022
RAVINDRA

236(150637|PATHAN SHOAIB |Male |No 12/9/2000 |[EWS |Gen- [199  [300 [66.0 |78 100 780  |NEET [425 (720 [91.00 [66050 [03/11/2022
MOULASAB EWS

237(171678|SEJAL PAWAR Female|No 4/11/2003 |Govt |ST 190 300 63.0 87 100 87.0 NEET |406 720 90.00 |6400 26/11/2022

238|201041|BHAWARE ANKIT |Male |Yes 27-05-2004 |Govt  |SC 260 300 86.0 69 100 69.0 NEET |381 720 88.00 {1400 02/11/2022
ANIL

239|278679|MOHITE TEJASWI |Female|No 2/6/1998 |Govt |SC 143 300 47.0 62 100 62.0 NEET |326 720 84.00 |1400 01/11/2022
MANOHAR
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240(281621|MISAL KIRAN Male |Yes 2/6/2002 |EWS |Gen- |265 300 88.0 90 100 90.0 NEET |324 720 83.00 |66050 [02/11/2022
MANIK EWS
241|342344|SADIQUE FIROZ |Male |[No 26-01-2003 |Govt |ST 253 300 84.0 89 100 89.0 NEET |288 720 80.00 |6400 21/12/2022
TADVI
242 |384436|SHEKH OSAMA Male |Yes 14-04-2003 [EWS [Gen-  [265 300 88.0 84 100 84.0 NEET |266 720 78.00 |66050 [28/11/2022
SHEKH JAMIR EWS
243|384786|SHINDE ADITYA |Male |Yes 22-02-2003|Govt  |OBC- |225 300 75.0 73 100 73.0 NEET |266 720 78.00 |6400 01/11/2022
DIPAK NCL
(Central
List)
244|468259|BHAGYASHRI Female|Yes 13-10-2002 (Govt [OBC- |205 300 68.0 55 100 55.0 NEET |228 720 73.00 |6400 01/11/2022
SANDIP NCL
SONAWANE (Central
List)
245|588752|KUNDLIK SOHAM [Male |Yes 2/11/2004 |Govt |OBC- 255 300 85.0 69 100 69.0 NEET |185 720 66.00 |6400 03/11/2022
RAJENDRA NCL
(Central
List)
246(751497|SHEIKH Male |Yes 23-06-1980 |Govt  |General|241 300 80.0 67 100 67.0 NEET |141 720 57.00 [123200 (12/12/2022
ALIMUDDIN
AMINUDDIN
2471799395 |BAIKEWAR Male |[No 30-12-2003 |[Govt |SC 248 300 82.0 81 100 81.0 NEET |131 720 54.00 1400 01/11/2022
ABHIJEET ARUN
248 (803076|LOHAKARE Male |Yes 15-06-2001 [Govt  [ST 138 300 46.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |130 720 54.00 |6400 01/11/2022
DARSHAN
NANDU
249(596 VED TANAY PATIL |Male [No 4/10/2004 |OPEN [OBC- (269 300 89.0 72 100 72.0 NEET |685 720 99.00 123200 |22/10/2022
NCL
(Central
List)
2502772 |PADMANABHAN [Male [No 4/8/2004 |Govt |General|289 300 96.0 79 100 79.0 NEET |660 720 99.00 123200 |26/11/2022
AAYUSH
PRAKASH
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